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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 0 on chart no. 0

 1 Daniel MERRILL

 b: 20 Aug 1642

 p: Newbury, Essex, MA

 m: 14 May 1667

 p: Newbury, Essex, MA

 d: 27 Jun 1717

 p: Salisbury, Essex, MA

 sp: Sarah CLOUGH

 2 Nathaniel MERRILL

 c: 4 May 1601

 p: Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 m: abt 1633

 p: 

 d: 16 Mar 1654–55

 p: Newbury, Essex, MA

 3 Susannah 

 b: abt 1610

 p: , , Eng.

 d: 25 Jan 1672–73

 p: Newbury, Essex, MA

 4 Nathaniel MERRILL

 b: abt 1570

 p: of Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 m: 27 Feb 1592–93

 p: Belstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 bu: 17 Mar 1626–27

 p: Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 5 Mary BLACKSOLL

 b: abt 1572

 p: , , Eng.

 bu: 1 May 1624

 p: Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 6  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 7  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 8 John MERRILL

 b: abt 1545

 p: of Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: w.p. 11 Dec 1600

 p: Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 9 Prudence 

 b: abt 1550

 p: , , Eng.

 d: aft 11 Dec 1600

 p: of Wherstead, Suffolk, Eng.

 10  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 11  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 12  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 13  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 14  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 15  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 16 John MERRILL

 b: abt 1500

 d: w.p. 28 Jan 1551-52

 17 Katherine 

 b: abt 1505

 d: aft 13 Dec 1551

 18  

 b: 

 d: 

 19  

 b: 

 d: 

 20  

 b: 

 d: 

 21  

 b: 

 d: 

 22  

 b: 

 d: 

 23  

 b: 

 d: 

 24  

 b: 

 d: 

 25  

 b: 

 d: 

 26  

 b: 

 d: 

 27  

 b: 

 d: 

 28  

 b: 

 d: 

 29  

 b: 

 d: 

 30  

 b: 

 d: 

 31  

 b: 

 d: 

 32 John MERRILL

 33 Anne BELCHM

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63  


